Checking account Balance 6/30/2020

INCOME 7/1/2020 to 9/30/2020
Dues

Uniforms

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSES 7/1/2020 to 9/30/2020
American League Rainout Line
Uniforms

Equipment

Web Site Maintenance to Pete Winter
TOTAL EXPENSE

Checking Account Balance 9/30/2020

Michael B Powell 1019]2020

$10,455.51

$570.00
$683.00
$1,253.00

$70.10
$852.54
$378.70
$65.00
$1,366.34

$10,342.17



