Checking account Balance 6/30/2020	\$10,455.51
INCOME 7/1/2020 to 9/30/2020	
Dues	\$570.00
Uniforms	\$683.00
TOTAL INCOME	\$1,253.00
EXPENSES 7/1/2020 to 9/30/2020 American League Rainout Line Uniforms Equipment Web Site Maintenance to Pete Winter	\$70.10 \$852.54 \$378.70 \$65.00
TOTAL EXPENSE	\$1,366.34
Checking Account Balance 9/30/2020	\$10,342.17

Michael B Powell 10/9/2020